
26,3001613 55 CROSS, LLC 275,400 0 301,700
21 LIMEROCK ST., SUITE
200
ROCKLAND  ME 04841

55 CROSS STREET
R01-04B
B4055P11 04/28/2016

4,353.53
0.46

2,176.77 (1)
2,176.76 (2)

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B2661P239  09/16/2004
B4050P268

1Page
08/03/2017NORTHPORT Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.430

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2017 TOWN OF NORTHPORT TAX BILLING9:57 AM

26,300Page Totals: 275,400 0 301,700 4,353.53
Final Totals: 26,300 275,400 0 301,700 4,353.53

Land Building Exempt Total Tax


